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Site Code: 000000000063

Station ID: 
HINTON HILL ROAD WESTMORE

~300 FEET EAST OF VT ROUTE 5A
Latitude: -999' 0.000 South
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Start Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri  Average  Sat Sun  Week   
Time 23-Jul-12 24-Jul-12 25-Jul-12 26-Jul-12 27-Jul-12  Day  28-Jul-12 29-Jul-12  Average   

12:00 AM * * * * 1 1 4 3 3
01:00 * * * * 0 0 2 3 2
02:00 * * * * 0 0 2 1 1
03:00 * * * * 0 0 0 1 0
04:00 * * * * 1 1 1 3 2
05:00 * * * * 8 8 2 2 4
06:00 * * * * 21 21 10 3 11
07:00 * * * * 23 23 20 3 15
08:00 * * * * 22 22 33 20 25
09:00 * * * * 17 17 34 26 26

10:00 * * * * 27 27 56 52 45
11:00 * * * * 30 30 44 52 42

12:00 PM * * * 31 48 40 48 47 44
01:00 * * * 41 43 42 34 39 39

02:00 * * * 37 60 48 45 58 50

03:00 * * * 28 41 34 61 65 49
04:00 * * * 32 34 33 43 62 43

05:00 * * * 42 54 48 75 47 54
06:00 * * * 25 43 34 24 31 31
07:00 * * * 33 26 30 20 14 23
08:00 * * * 26 24 25 27 15 23
09:00 * * * 14 11 12 20 11 14
10:00 * * * 3 12 8 13 5 8
11:00 * * * 0 8 4 4 1 3

Day Total 0 0 0 312 554  508  622 564  557   
% Avg.
WkDay

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 61.4% 109.1%          

% Avg.
Week

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 56.0% 99.5%  91.2%  111.7% 101.3%     

AM Peak     11:00  11:00  10:00 10:00  10:00   
Volume     30  30  56 52  45   

PM Peak    17:00 14:00  14:00  17:00 15:00  17:00   
Volume    42 60  48  75 65  54   
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Start Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri  Average  Sat Sun  Week   
Time 30-Jul-12 31-Jul-12 01-Aug-12 02-Aug-12 03-Aug-12  Day  04-Aug-12 05-Aug-12  Average   

12:00 AM 1 1 0 3 1 1 * * 1
01:00 2 2 1 1 1 1 * * 1
02:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * 0
03:00 0 1 0 0 0 0 * * 0
04:00 1 2 4 4 5 3 * * 3
05:00 9 8 9 9 8 9 * * 9
06:00 16 18 11 12 15 14 * * 14
07:00 21 23 23 15 15 19 * * 19
08:00 28 18 26 17 21 22 * * 22

09:00 20 27 21 25 43 27 * * 27

10:00 32 27 32 30 29 30 * * 30

11:00 38 32 32 35 * 34 * * 34
12:00 PM 38 26 32 33 * 32 * * 32

01:00 52 32 29 31 * 36 * * 36

02:00 45 30 33 49 * 39 * * 39
03:00 35 29 32 40 * 34 * * 34

04:00 66 32 42 37 * 44 * * 44

05:00 57 54 46 41 * 50 * * 50
06:00 47 33 26 27 * 33 * * 33
07:00 24 32 32 33 * 30 * * 30
08:00 17 14 24 24 * 20 * * 20
09:00 14 5 7 18 * 11 * * 11
10:00 8 6 2 10 * 6 * * 6
11:00 2 2 4 5 * 3 * * 3

Day Total 573 454 468 499 138  498  0 0  498   
% Avg.
WkDay

115.1% 91.2% 94.0% 100.2% 27.7%          

% Avg.
Week

115.1% 91.2% 94.0% 100.2% 27.7%  100.0%  0.0% 0.0%     

AM Peak 11:00 11:00 10:00 11:00 09:00  11:00     11:00   
Volume 38 32 32 35 43  34     34   

PM Peak 16:00 17:00 17:00 14:00   17:00     17:00   
Volume 66 54 46 49   50     50   

Grand
Total

573 454 468 811 692  1006  622 564  1055   

  
ADT ADT 525 AADT 525


